ZACAZ

Station

Carrefour market -
Avesnes-sur-Helpe
Route de Landrecies - D962
59440 - Avesnes-sur-Helpe

50.119189 3.926089

02/01/26
1.785€

05/12/23

02/01/26

Gasoil+ Gasoil

02/01/26
1.614€

Liste des stations pour Avesnes-sur-Helpe (59440 )

E85

GPL

Esso Express - de I'Avesnoise
39, avenue Stroh - N2
59440 - Avesnes-sur-Helpe

50.128561 3.936901

02/01/26
1.730€

02/01/26

02/01/26
1.604€
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